Joyce

Patton

Verizon
Kroger
Coalition of Black Trade Unionists

Martin Luther King Breakfast Committee Inc
CML Foundation

National League of Cities Inc

Uber

Uber

Eddie George Grilie
Uber

Westin

McTigue & Colombo LLC
Meter

The Grand Event Center
Qvc

150 W Sycamore St

PO Box 24293

PO Box 43203

130 inverness Plaza #307
660 North Capitol St NW
1929 Milden Rd

555 Market Street

555 Market Street

775 Yard St

555 Market Street

310 S High St

545 E Town St

820 Goodale Blvd
1200 Wilson Drive

Hitliard
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Birmingham
Washington
Upper Arlington
San Francisco
San Francisco
Columbus
San Francisco
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Grandview
West Chester

OH
OH
OH
Al

oC
OH

0228

OH
OH
OH
OH
PA

43215
43224
43203
35242
20001
43221
94104
94104
43212
94104
43215
43215
43215
43212
19380

11/2/2017
11/6/2017
11/9/2017
11/9/2017
11/9/2017

11/14/2017

11/14/2017

11/15/2017

11/15/2017

11/16/2017

11/20/2017

11/20/2017

11/22/2017

11/22/2017
12/1/2017
12/6/2017

$
$
$
$
$
$  165.00
$ 59779
$  123%
$ 1634
$ 828
$ 3636
$ 1,04166
$ 30000
$ 1.50
$ 1,99856
$ 14988

$ 7,345.61

Cell phone service
Meeting Expense
Event Table

Event Table
Contribution
Conference Fee
Deposit and Printing Supplies
Campaign Travel

Campaign Travel

Meeting Expense

Campaign Travel

Conference Hotel

Legal Services

Parking

Event Facility

Holiday Gifts

6/6/2017

6/6/2017

DC 318
DC 318
2036 31B
2037 318
DC 318
DC 318
1039 318
DC 318
0OC 318
DC 318
DC 31B
DC 31B
2038 31B
DC 318
1040 31F
DC 318



